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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anasofia Shack1414
San Francisco

9.525 8.700 9.4009.300 36.925
1 11 2 2 1T

1T

Ruth Kamas1515
West Valley

9.250 9.200 9.0759.400 36.925
5 6 1 7 1T

1T

Madison Maravilla1492
CSC - Race

9.100 9.225 9.3759.225 36.925
6 4T 3 3 1T

1T

Esther Kamas1451
West Valley

9.275 9.225 8.9259.150 36.575
4 4T 4 10 4 

4 

Dara Krainin1440
West Valley

9.075 9.350 9.1008.950 36.475
7 3 6 6 5 

5 

Stella Pagkas1534
West Valley

9.050 9.400 8.6508.725 35.825
8 1 10 12 6 

6 

Grace Villa1458
CSC - Great Oaks

9.375 8.500 9.1258.800 35.800
3 13T 8T 5 7 

7 

Grace Marzano1459
San Francisco

9.475 9.125 8.2508.800 35.650
2 8 8T 13 8 

8 

Katie Maes1474
CSC - Great Oaks

8.800 9.075 9.0508.625 35.550
10 9 11 8 9 

9 

Laureana Dumas-Mayol1480
CSC - Great Oaks

8.475 8.500 9.6008.850 35.425
12 13T 7 1 10 

10 

Anya Jobalia1417
West Valley

8.300 9.375 9.0007.800 34.475
13 2 14 9 11 

11 

Karissa Patel1470
CSC - Great Oaks

8.875 8.550 8.9008.100 34.425
9 12 13 11 12 

12 

Grace Bell1455
Dream Xtreme

8.775 9.025 8.0008.450 34.250
11 10 12 14 13 

13 

Josie Lindsay1467
West Valley

0.000 9.175 9.2259.000 27.400
14 7 5 4 14 

14 
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